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ITALIAN WORLD CUP – ITALIAN OPEN
JESOLO LIDO (VE) – ITALY
27 September – 1st October 2023




Appendix A) - Application form for Visa request 

Please return this form by 27th August 2023 to: 
FEDERKOMBAT Events Office – eventi@federkombat.it 


WAKO	Country Member ___________________________________________________________________

	Address:
	



	Phone:
	

	Fax: 

	E-mail:
	

	



	

	Name and Surname
	Passport No.
	Date of Birth
	Issue
	Expiry 
	Sex
	Status

	Ex.
	Marco Rossi
	AS281681J
	21/07/1980
	20/03/2005
	20/03/2025
	M
	Athlete

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	13
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	




Date: _______________	Signature and Stamp: __________________



	

	Name and Surname
	Passport No.
	Date of Birth
	Issue
	Expiry 
	Sex
	Status

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	19
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	21
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	23
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	24
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	25
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	26
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	27
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	28
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	29
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	30
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Date: _______________	Signature and Stamp: __________________
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